Race Date
May 20, 2023

Overall* Name

Todd Snyder
Matt Johnson
Rob Proctor

Kyle Deutsch
Ryan Nornberg
Bo Hall

Matthew Campbell
Jason Miller
Daniel Gibson
Thomas Lohrman
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*Overall place within gender

Results by DINO LLC DINO LLC

DINO Mountain Bike 2023 - WINONA LAKE
Overall Finish List

Clydesdale
Team Bib No Gend AG Place
KCV Cycling 603 M 1. Male
Johnson Chiropr 611 M 2: Male
609 M 3: Male
607 M 4: Male
608 M 5: Male
MTB ministries 606 M 6: Male
610 M 7. Male
604 M 8: Male
600 M 9: Male
602 M 10: Male
1

Time
50:57.8
51:11.6
54:56.7
55:12.9
59:53.0

1:06:43.0
1:07:57.6
1:09:11.5
1:20:49.8
1:23:09.2
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