Race Date
May 20, 2023

## DINO Mountain Bike 2023 - WINONA LAKE <u>Overall Finish List</u>

## Clydesdale

Overall'	<u>Name</u>	<u>Team</u>	Bib No	<u>Gend</u>	AG Place	<u>Time</u>
1	Todd Snyder	KCV Cycling	603	M	1: Male	50:57.8
2	Matt Johnson	Johnson Chiropr	611	M	2: Male	51:11.6
3	Rob Proctor		609	M	3: Male	54:56.7
4	Kyle Deutsch		607	M	4: Male	55:12.9
5	Ryan Nornberg		608	M	5: Male	59:53.0
6	Bo Hall	MTB ministries	606	M	6: Male	1:06:43.0
7	Matthew Campbell		610	M	7: Male	1:07:57.6
8	Jason Miller		604	M	8: Male	1:09:11.5
9	Daniel Gibson		600	M	9: Male	1:20:49.8
10	Thomas Lohrman		602	М	10: Male	1:23:09.2

<sup>\*</sup>Overall place within gender